Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP E 6G 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB GDDR6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

303,45

313,95

313,95

313,95

313,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



